Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Whittaker - (559102) - York City Baths Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.40
1:17.02
1:17.50
1:21.23
1:21.78
1:22.96
1:24.79
1:25.14
1:30.87
1:31.36
1:31.86
1:32.24
1:32.43
1:34.24
1:34.52
1:36.52
1:37.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

12/10/14
07/12/14
02/11/14
05/07/14
13/10/13
02/11/13
20/04/13
31/12/14
08/12/13
25/08/12
08/10/11
17/06/12
09/12/12
06/11/11
30/06/12
09/10/10
18/12/11

Date

31/12/14
07/12/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
05/07/14
08/12/13

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Club Championships

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

York City Baths Club Championships 2012
York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

Yorkshire Winter Comp

York City Baths Club Championships

Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Hull

Hull
Sheffield
Hull
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York

York
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Sheffield
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York
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Hull
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York
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York
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Hull
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Hull

York

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
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York City

York City
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1:22.96 295 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3
1:21.78 308 H 13/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2
1:24.79 277 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3
1:32.43 213 H 09/12/12  York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4
1:31.36 221 H 25/08/12  Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield York City 3
1:34.52 200 H 30/06/12 ~ KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull York City 3
1:32.24 215 17/06/12  Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala Scarborough York City 4
1:37.46 182 H 18/12/11 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4
1:34.24 201 H 06/11/11 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet Hull York City 3
1:31.86 217 H 08/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2
1:36.52 187 H 09/10/10  Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield York City 2
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